
 

REGISTERED ATTENDEES, ALPHA BY LAST NAME – skip to State list 

Name     Company     City & State 

A 
Raven Adams    Granite Construction Inc.   Watsonville, CA 
Lexi Acker    CHS Inc.     Laurel, MT 
Dick Anderson    Gardner Asphalt Supply LLC   Naperville, IL 
Jillian Andrews    Seacoast Asphalt Services Inc.   Hatfield, MA 
      
B 
Larry Baker    Earthwave Technologies Inc.   Indianapolis, IN 
Jay Baldwin (Colleen)   Reliable Contracting Co. Inc.   Gambrills, MD 
Tony Barna    The Shelly Company, a CRH Co.   Thornville, OH 
John Barrington    U.S. Polyco     Reno, NV 
Stan Bass (Sandy)   Vulcan Materials Co.    Birmingham, AL 
Ashley Batson    Ingevity      Mount Pleasant, SC 
John Baumgartner (Nancy)  Bit Mat Products    South Bend, IN 
Mike Beier (Lori)   The Cummins Construction Co. Inc.  Enid, OK 
Brad Belvin    Sakai America Inc.    Adairsville, GA   
Bob Beyke (Beth)   Milestone Contractors LP   Indianapolis, IN 
Justin Black    Cargill Asphalt Solutions    Wayzata, MN 
Brit Blackledge     Blacklidge     Gulfport, MS 
Tim Boone (Tracy)   National Asphalt Manufacturing Corp.  Merrifield, VA 
Patrick Boylan    Sakai America Inc.    Adairsville, GA 
Kirk Breukink (Amy)   Rieth-Riley Construction Co. Inc.   Wyoming, MI 
Andy Brewer (Joanne)   P.J. Keating Co., A CRH Company  Lunenburg, MA 
Andrew Brooks    C.W. Matthews Contracting Co. Inc.  Marietta, GA 
Joey Bruns    U.S. Polyco     Reno, NV 
Michael Bryan (Kara)   Geneva Construction Co.   Aurora, IL 
Ted Bryant (Cris Cerna)   Summers-Taylor Inc.    Johnson City, TX 
Abbey Bryduck (Nick)   Minnesota Asphalt Pavement Association St. Paul, MN 
Baxter Burns (Wanda)   Ergon Asphalt & Emulsions Inc.   Jackson, MS 
Larry Bushong (Heather)  Rieth-Riley Construction Co. Inc.   Prudenville, MI 
 

C 
Jerry Wayne Carr    ATS Construction    Lexington, KY 
Shawn Casey    Allan Myers     Worcester, PA 
Rick Chagnon (Jean)   All States Materials Group   Sunderland, MA 
Matthew Ciuros  (Brett Plaugher) Chemung Contracting Corp.   Mitchells, VA        
Trenton Clark    Virginia Asphalt Association   Richmond, VA 
Scott Cornelius (Christina)  Milestone Contractors LP   Indianapolis, IN 
Ron Corun (Dottie Miller)  Associated Asphalt    Ocean City, MD 
 

D 
Abdul Dahhan    Chicago Testing Laboratory   Warrenville, IL 
Daniel Dejarnette   U.S. Polyco     Reno, NV 



John Danello (Angela)   BLS Enterprises Inc.    Bensenville, IL 
Jason Danielson    BP      St. John, IN     
Tom DeLorbe    ECF Inc.      Columbia, IL 
Scott Dockstader   Asphalt Paving Association of Iowa  Urbandale, IA 
Robert Doucet (Suzanne Lavoie)  Barrett Paving Materials Inc.   Roseland, NJ 
Jason Duininck (Tracy)   Duininck Inc.     Prinsburg, MN 
 
E 
Sam Elimam (Sanaa Safadi)  The Cummins Construction Co. Inc.  Enid, OK 
Park Estes (Lisa)    Arkansas Asphalt Pavement Association  Little Rock, AR 
 
F 
Todd Fawver (Laurie)  Milestone Contractors LP    Griffith, IN 
Ray Feightner (Kimberly) The Cummins Construction Co. Inc.   Enid, OK    
Bob Flowers (Melanie)  CWR Contracting Inc., a CPI Company   Tallahassee, FL   
Kevin Folkins   Pike Industries Inc., a CRH Company   Belmont, NH 
Kirsten Fowler (Cody)  Asphalt Pavement Association of Indiana  Indianapolis, IN 
 

G 
Michael Gallant   HaulHub Technologies, Inc.    Haverhill, MA 
Dan Ganoe   Lindy Paving      New Galilee, PA 
Anthony Garcia (Abbey)  Rogers Group, Inc.     Huntsville, AL 
David Gent   Washington Asphalt Pavement Association  Renton, WA 
Charlie Goodhart (Marilyn) Pennsylvania Asphalt Pavement Association  Harrisburg, PA 
Jeff Graf (Jan)   Gray & Son-Maryland Paving a division of Gray & Son Timonium, MD 
David Guillaume  CRH Americas Materials Inc.    Atlanta, GA 
 

H 
Vince Hafeli (Stacey)  Ajax Paving Industries of Florida    North Venice, FL 
Daniel Hall   Knik Construction Co. Inc.    Anchorage, AK 
John Hall   All States Materials Group    Sunderland, MA 
Brian Handshoe (Margaret) Kenco Engineering     Roseville, CA 
Kristi Harris   LeeBoy       Lincolnton, NC 
Adam Harshman  Earthwave Technologies Inc.    Indianapolis, IN 
Hashem Hashemi  U.S. Polyco      Reno, NV 
Steve Haughton   Cargill Bioindustrial     Philadelphia, PA 
Crista Lee Heckman  U.S. Polyco      Reno, NV 
Jose Hernandez (Charlie Anna) Gardner Asphalt Supply LLC    Tampa, FL 
John Hickey   Asphalt Pavement Association of Oregon  Salem, OR 
Frank Hurkmans  Ontario Trap Rock     Ottawa, ON 
 

K 
Brooke Kelly   Poe Asphalt Paving Inc     Post Falls, ID 
Ben Koehler   The Shelly Company, A CRH Co.    Thornville, OH 
 

L 
Rod Lane (Paige)  Eurovia Atlantic Coast LLC    Bangor, ME 
Mike Law   Scotty's Contracting and Stone LLC   Bowling Green, KY 
Jaime Lee   Lakeside Industries Inc.     Issaquah, WA 
Mike Lee   Lakeside Industries Inc.     Issaquah, WA 
Jay Lemon (Kelly)  Haskell Lemon Construction Co.    Oklahoma City, OK 
Cheng Ling   Pike Industries Inc. a CRH Co.    Belmont, NH 



Susan Listberger  Cargill Asphalt Solutions     Wayzata, MN 
Leonard Loesch   Stansteel-Hotmix Parts & Service   Louisville, KY 
Eric Long (Stephanie)  Delta Contracting Inc.     Haw River, NC 
 
M 
Jack Marshall (Debbie)  The Cummins Construction Co. Inc.   Enid, OK 
Marty McNamara  Granite Construction Inc.    Watsonville, NV 
Steve McReynolds (Tracy) Duval Asphalt Products Inc.    Jacksonville, FL 
Kevin Monaco   New Jersey Asphalt Pavement Association  Ewing, NJ 
John Moore   Blacklidge      Gulfport, MS 
Jamie Moretz (Christian) CWR Contracting Inc.     Tallahassee, FL 
Brock Myers   Allan Myers      Worcester, PA 
 

N 
Tanya Nash   Asphalt Testing Solutions & Engineering   Jacksonville, FL  
Kyle Neisen   Astec Industries Inc.     Chattanooga, TN        
Pat Nelson (Catherine)  Lehman-Roberts Company    Memphis, TN 
Sam Nichols   U.S. Polyco      Reno, NV 
Tom Nichols   U.S. Polyco      Reno, NV 
 

O 
Toshiyuki Ono   Sakai America Inc.     Adairsville, GA 
 

P 
Al Palmer   U.S. Polyco      Reno, NV 
Craig Parker (Anna)  Silver Star Construction Co. Inc.    Moore, OK 
Donald Pfeifer (Mary)  Donegal Construction Corp.    New Stanton, PA 
Alex Phelps   Pike Industries Inc., a CRH Company   Belmont, NH 
Bill Pine (Cathy)   The Heritage Group     Martinsville, IL 
Peter Placke (Brenda)  Gray & Son-Maryland Paving a division of Gray & Son Timonium, MD 
Brian Poe (Breinn)  Poe Asphalt Paving Inc.     Post Falls, ID 
Dustin Poe (Kayla)  Poe Asphalt Paving Inc.     Post Falls, ID 
Mark Poe (Cathy)  Poe Asphalt Paving Inc.     Lewiston, ID 
Patrick Polazzo   American Asphalt Co. Inc.    W. Collingswood Hgts, NJ       
Erich Ponti (Keesha)  Louisiana Asphalt Pavement Association   Baton Rouge, LA 
Bill Poole (Christine)  Gray & Son-Maryland Paving a division of Gray & Son Timonium, MD 
Chris Potts (Emily)  Milestone Contractors LP    Indianapolis, IN 
CJ Potts (Julie)   Milestone Contractors LP    Indianapolis, IN 
 

R 
Jeremy Ramberg (Allison) Lehman-Roberts Co.     Memphis, TN 
Kirk Randolph   CRH Americas Materials Inc.    Atlanta, GA 
Michael Reilly   All States Materials Group    Sunderland, MA 
Parry Rekers   Knik Construction Co. Inc.    Anchorage, AK 
Jim Richards (Vicki)  Granite Construction Inc.    Salt Lake City, UT 
Chris Riley (Carla)  CWR Contracting Inc.     Freeport, FL 
Keith Rose (Kim)  Rieth-Riley Construction Co. Inc.    Goshen, IN 
Kevin Rotondelli  Superior Tire & Rubber Corp.    Warren, PA 
Jeff Russell   B2W Software      Atlanta, GA 
 

S 
Bob Schafer   Ranger Construction Industries Inc.   West Palm Beach, FL 
Rick Scheetz (Michele)  Gray & Son-Maryland Paving a division of Gray & Son Timonium, MD 



Robert Scrivener (Anne Marie) Reliable Contracting Co., Inc.    Gambrills, MD 
Doug Seyler   B2W Software Inc.     Portsmouth, NH 
Garrett Sharp   The Cummins Construction Co. Inc.   Enid, OK 
Gary Sharp (Janelle)  The Cummins Construction Co. Inc.   Enid, OK 
Dave Smith   Martin Marietta     Raleigh, NC 
Jule Smith   Construction Partners Inc.    Raleigh, NC 
Brett Stanton   Asphalt Pavement Association of Michigan  Okemos, MI 
Matt Stoughton (Rachel) BLS Enterprises, Inc.     Bensenville, IL 
Brandon Strand   Wisconsin Asphalt Pavement Association  Madison, WI 
Chris Stricklin (Terri)  Dunn Construction Co. Inc.    Birmingham, AL 
 

T 
Marty Thurman   Granite Construction Co. Alaska Branch   Anchorage, AK 
Larry Tomkins (Tracy)  Ergon Asphalt & Emulsions Inc.    Jackson, MS 
Loren Gene Tonsgard  Lakeside Industries Inc.     Issaquah, WA 
Casey Tuttle   Eurovia Atlantic Coast     Bangor, ME 
 

V 
Matt Valle (Sarah)  HaulHub Inc.      Haverhill, MA 
 

W 
Chad Waldo (Tracy)  Rieth-Riley Construction Co. Inc.    Big Rapids, MI 
Ryan Wall   Tilcon Connecticut Inc., A CRH Co.   New Britain, CT 
Steve Warren (Jamie)  Warren Paving Inc.     Gulfport, MS 
Toby Wiik (Vicki)  Standard Filter Corp.     Oceanside, CA 
Scott Williams (Shelley)  Poe Asphalt Paving Inc.     Lewiston, ID   
Jay Winford (Laura)  Prairie Contractors Inc.     Opelousas, LA 
Anthony Winters (Noel)  The Klink Group      Ashley, IN 
Rich Witters (Kim)  Poe Asphalt Paving Inc.     Lewiston, ID 
Chris Woll   Allan Myers      Malvern, PA 
Dax Woolston   Lakeside Industries Inc.     Issaquah, WA 
 

Y 
Jon Young (Lynn)  Hawaii Asphalt Paving Industry    Honolulu, HI 
      
Z 
Christian Zimmermann  CRH Americas Materials     Belmont, NH 
 
 
 
 
  



ALPHA BY STATE 
 
Name    Company      City 
 

Alaska 
Marty Thurman   Granite Construction Co. Alaska Branch   Anchorage 
Daniel Hall   Knik Construction Co. Inc.    Anchorage 
Parry Rekers    Knik Construction Co. Inc.    Anchorage 
 

Alabama 
Stan Bass (Sandy)  Vulcan Materials Co.     Birmingham 
Chris Stricklin (Terri)  Dunn Construction Co. Inc.    Birmingham 
Anthony Garcia (Abbey)  Rogers Group, Inc.     Huntsville  
 

Arkansas 
Park Estes (Lisa)   Arkansas Asphalt Pavement Association   Little Rock 

 
California 
Toby Wiik (Vicki)  Standard Filter Corp.     Oceanside 
Brian Handshoe  (Margaret) Kenco Engineering     Roseville 
Raven Adams   Granite Construction Inc.    Watsonville 
 
Connecticut 
Ryan Wall   Tilcon Connecticut Inc., A CRH Co.   New Britain 
 
Florida 
Steve McReynolds (Tracy) Duval Asphalt Products Inc.    Jacksonville 
Tanya Nash   Asphalt Testing Solutions & Engineering   Jacksonville 
Vince Hafeli (Stacey)  Ajax Paving Industries of Florida    North Venice 
Bob Flowers (Melanie)  CWR Contracting Inc., a Construction Partners Inc. Co.  Tallahassee 
Jamie Moretz (Christian) CWR Contracting Inc., a Construction Partners Inc. Co.  Tallahassee 
Chris Riley (Carla)  CWR Contracting Inc., a Construction Partners Inc. Co.  Tallahassee 
Jose Hernandez (Charlie Anna) Gardner Asphalt Supply LLC    Tampa 
Bob Schafer   Ranger Construction Industries Inc.   West Palm Beach 
  
Georgia  
Brad Belvin   Sakai America Inc.     Adairsville 
Patrick Boylan   Sakai America Inc.     Adairsville 
Toshiyuki Ono   Sakai America Inc.     Adairsville 
Jeff Russell   B2W Software      Atlanta 
David Guillaume  CRH Americas Materials Inc.    Atlanta 
Kirk Randolph   CRH Americas Materials Inc.    Atlanta 
Andrew Brooks   C.W. Matthews Contracting Co. Inc.   Marietta 
 
Hawaii 
Jon Young (Lynn)  Hawaii Asphalt Paving Industry    Honolulu 
 

Idaho 
Mark Poe (Cathy)  Poe Asphalt Paving Inc.     Lewiston 
Scott Williams (Shelley)  Poe Asphalt Paving Inc.     Lewiston 
Rich Witters (Kim)  Poe Asphalt Paving Inc.     Lewiston 
Brooke Kelly   Poe Asphalt Paving Inc     Post Falls 
Brian Poe (Breinn)  Poe Asphalt Paving Inc.     Post Falls 
Dustin Poe (Kayla)  Poe Asphalt Paving Inc.     Post Falls 
 
 



Illinois 
Michael Bryan (Kara)  Geneva Construction Co.    Aurora 
John Danello (Angela)  BLS Enterprises Inc.     Bensenville 
Matt Stoughton (Rachel) BLS Enterprises Inc.     Bensenville 
Tom DeLorbe   ECF Inc.       Columbia 
Bill Pine (Cathy)   The Heritage Group     Martinsville 
Dick Anderson   Gardner Asphalt Supply LLC    Naperville 
Abdul Dahhan   Chicago Testing Laboratory    Warrenville 
 
Indiana 
Anthony Winters (Noel)  The Klink Group      Ashley 
Keith Rose (Kim)  Rieth-Riley Construction Co. Inc.    Goshen 
Todd Fawver (Laurie)  Milestone North     Griffith 
Kirsten Fowler (Cody)  Asphalt Pavement Association of Indiana  Indianapolis 
Larry Baker   Earthwave Technologies Inc.    Indianapolis 
Adam Harshman  Earthwave Technologies Inc.    Indianapolis 
Bob Beyke (Beth)  Milestone Contractors LP    Indianapolis 
Scott Cornelius (Christina) Milestone Contractors LP    Indianapolis 
Chris Potts (Emily)  Milestone Contractors LP    Indianapolis 
CJ Potts (Julie)   Milestone Contractors LP    Indianapolis 
Jason Danielson   BP       St. John 
John Baumgartner (Nancy) Bit Mat Products     South Bend 
 

Iowa 
Scott Dockstader  Asphalt Paving Association of Iowa   Urbandale  
 

Kentucky 
Mike Law   Scotty's Contracting and Stone LLC   Bowling Green 
Jerry Wayne Carr   ATS Construction     Lexington  
Leonard Loesch   Stansteel-Hotmix Parts & Service   Louisville 
 

Louisiana 
Erich Ponti (Keesha)  Louisiana Asphalt Pavement Association   Baton Rouge 
Jay Winford (Laura)  Prairie Contractors Inc.     Opelousas 
 

Maine 
Rod Lane (Paige)  Eurovia Atlantic Coast LLC    Bangor 
Casey Tuttle   Eurovia Atlantic Coast LLC    Bangor 
 
Maryland 
Jay Baldwin (Colleen)  Reliable Contracting Co., Inc.    Gambrills  
Robert Scrivener (Anne Marie) Reliable Contracting Co., Inc.    Gambrills 
Ron Corun (Dottie Miller) Associated Asphalt     Ocean City 
Jeff Graf (Jan)   Gray & Son-Maryland Paving a division of Gray & Son Timonium 
Peter Placke (Brenda)  Gray & Son-Maryland Paving a division of Gray & Son Timonium 
Bill Poole (Christine)  Gray & Son-Maryland Paving a division of Gray & Son Timonium 
Rick Scheetz (Michele)  Gray & Son-Maryland Paving a division of Gray & Son Timonium 
 
Massachusetts 
Jillian Andrews   Seacoast Asphalt Services Inc.    Hatfield 
Matt Valle (Sarah)  HaulHub Inc.      Haverhill 
Michael Gallant   HaulHub Inc.      Haverhill 
Andy Brewer (Joanne)  P.J. Keating Co., A CRH Company   Lunenburg 
Rick Chagnon (Jean)  All States Materials Group    Sunderland 
John Hall   All States Materials Group    Sunderland 



Michael Reilly   All States Materials Group    Sunderland 
 
Michigan 
Chad Waldo (Tracy)  Rieth-Riley Construction Co. Inc.    Big Rapids 
Brett Stanton   Asphalt Pavement Association of Michigan  Okemos 
Larry Bushong (Heather) Rieth-Riley Construction Co. Inc.    Prudenville 
Kirk Breukink (Amy)  Rieth-Riley Construction Co. Inc.    Wyoming 
 
Minnesota 
Jason Duininck (Tracy)  Duininck Inc.      Prinsburg  
Abbey Bryduck (Nick)  Minnesota Asphalt Pavement Association  St. Paul 
Justin Black   Cargill Asphalt Solutions     Wayzata 
Susan Listberger  Cargill Asphalt Solutions     Wayzata 

 
Mississippi 
Brit Blackledge    Blacklidge      Gulfport 
John Moore   Blacklidge      Gulfport 
Steve Warren (Jamie)  Warren Paving Inc.     Gulfport 
Baxter Burns (Wanda)  Ergon Asphalt & Emulsions Inc.    Jackson  
Larry Tomkins (Tracy)  Ergon Asphalt & Emulsions Inc.    Jackson 
 
Montana 
Lexi Acker   CHS Inc.      Laurel 
 
Nevada 
John Barrington   U.S. Polyco      Reno 
Joey Bruns   U.S. Polyco      Reno 
Daniel Dejarnette  U.S. Polyco      Reno 
Hashem Hashemi  U.S. Polyco      Reno 
Crista Lee Heckman  U.S. Polyco      Reno 
Sam Nichols   U.S. Polyco      Reno 
Tom Nichols   U.S. Polyco      Reno 
Al Palmer   U.S. Polyco      Reno 
Marty McNamara  Granite Construction Inc.    Watsonville  
  

New Hampshire 
Cheng Ling   CRH Americas Materials     Belmont 
Christian Zimmermann  CRH Americas Materials     Belmont 
Kevin Folkins   Pike Industries Inc., a CRH Company   Belmont 
Alex Phelps   Pike Industries Inc., a CRH Company   Belmont 
Doug Seyler   B2W Software Inc.     Portsmouth 
 
New Jersey 
Kevin Monaco   New Jersey Asphalt Pavement Association  Hamilton 
Robert Doucet   Barrett Paving Materials Inc.    Morristown 
Patrick Polazzo   American Asphalt Co. Inc.    W. Collingswood Hgts  
 
North Carolina 
Eric Long (Stephanie)  Delta Contracting Inc.     Haw River 
Kristi Harris   LeeBoy       Lincolnton 
Jule Smith   Construction Partners Inc.    Raleigh 
Dave Smith   Martin Marietta     Raleigh 
 
Ohio     
Tony Barna   The Shelly Company, a CRH Co.    Thornville 



Ben Koehler   The Shelly Company, A CRH Co.    Thornville 
 
Oklahoma 
Mike Beier (Lori)  The Cummins Construction Co. Inc.   Enid 
Sam Elimam (Sanaa Safadi The Cummins Construction Co. Inc.   Enid 
Ray Feightner (Kimberly) The Cummins Construction Co. Inc.   Enid 
Jack Marshall (Debbie)  The Cummins Construction Co. Inc.   Enid 
Garrett Sharp   The Cummins Construction Co. Inc.   Enid 
Gary Sharp (Janelle)  The Cummins Construction Co. Inc.   Enid 
Craig Parker (Anna)  Silver Star Construction Co. Inc.    Moore 
Jay Lemon (Kelly)  Haskell Lemon Construction Co.    Oklahoma City 
 

Oregon   
John Hickey   Asphalt Pavement Association of Oregon  Salem 
 
Pennsylvania 
Charlie Goodhart (Marilyn) Pennsylvania Asphalt Pavement Association  Harrisburg 
Shawn Casey   Allan Myers      Malvern 
Brock Myers   Allan Myers      Malvern 
Chris Woll   Allan Myers      Malvern 
Dan Ganoe   Lindy Paving      New Galilee 
Donald Pfeifer (Mary)  Donegal Construction Corp.    New Stanton  
Steve Haughton   Cargill Bioindustrial     Philadelphia 
Kevin Rotondelli  Superior Tire & Rubber Corp.    Warren  
 
South Carolina 
Ashley Batson   Ingevity       North Charleston 
  
Tennessee 

Kyle Neisen   Astec Industries Inc.     Chattanooga 
Pat Nelson (Catherine)  Lehman-Roberts Company    Memphis 
 

Texas 
Ted Bryant (Cris Cerna)  Summers-Taylor Inc.     Johnson City  
 
Utah 
Jim Richards (Vicki)  Granite Construction Inc.    Salt Lake City 
 
Virginia 
Tim Boone (Tracy)  National Asphalt Manufacturing Corp.   Merrifield  
Matthew Ciuros  (Brett Plaugher)Chemung Contracting Corp.    Mitchells  
Trenton Clark   Virginia Asphalt Association    Richmond 
 
Washington 
Jaime Lee   Lakeside Industries Inc.     Issaquah 
Mike Lee   Lakeside Industries Inc.     Issaquah 
Loren Gene Tonsgard  Lakeside Industries Inc.     Issaquah 
Dax Woolston   Lakeside Industries Inc.     Issaquah 
Dave Gent   Washington Asphalt Pavement Association  Renton  
 
Wisconsin 
Brandon Strand   Wisconsin Asphalt Pavement Association  Madison 
 
Canada 
Frank Hurkmans  Ontario Trap Rock     Ottawa, Ontario 


